GALABAMA THEATRE'S UPCOMING

UEST ARTIST CONGERT

“Josh Turner
. Friday, July 9 -

Forever Motown “Original NYC cast
Saturday, July 17 V

1964 ‘Beatles Tribute Band' ,

Friday, July ky o Shows !
Easton Corbin . .at 7PM
Frlday, Ju’y 30 Unless Noted

Comedian James Gregory
: Friday, August 6
The Edwards Twins
“Master Impersonators Direct from Las Vegas™
Sunday, August 15

Humorist Jeanne Robertson
Friday, August 20

The Righteous Brothers
Saturday, August 28

An Evening with Greqg Rowles
Saturday, September 4

Bee Gees Gold "Bee Gees Tribute with John Acosta”
Saturday, September 11

Diamond Rio
Saturday, September 18

Lonestar
Saturday, September 25

The Beach Boys
Saturday, October 2 |
The Coasters, Herb Reed's Platters® & |
Clyde McPhatter's Drifters
Saturday, October 9

Oak Ridge Boys “40th Anniversary Elvira Tour"
Saturday, October 16

Carolina Beach Music Awards
Sunday, November 14 at 3:00 PM

Y The 0a
" Ridge Boys

CHECK OUT OUR MOST CURRENT SCHEDULE ONLINE
Alabama-Theatre.com

BAREFOOT LANDING - MYRTLE BEACH




